KRONPLATZ YOUTH CUP SARANNO FAMOSI

Orario di partenza di Freitag 01 September 2023 - ordine partenza -

BUCA 1

PERCORSO KRONPLATZ

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

SARTORI
ELENA

MARIANI
MARTINA

GRECO
ELEONORA

BENZI
ANDREA

GHERARDI
LUIGI
MASE
FEDERICO
MOSCON
TOMMASO

MARIANI
MARCO

131

15

1.3

4,7

7,2

17,6

COSENTINO
VENICE

BRUGNOLO
GRETA

ROMEO
EMMA

CRISTOFORI
SEBASTIANO

GRECO
ANDREA

QUATTRONE
PIETRO

ZANELLATO
RUBEN

NIEDERKOFLER
THOMAS

GOLF CLUB PUSTERTAL SSDARL

12,2

14,8

21,8

3,6

55

7,9

BRUSATI

FIAMMETTA MARIA

GIRARDI
LEONARDO

HUBER
ALEXANDER

TOCCACIELI
IVAN

SIGILLO'
ALEXANDER

23,4

4,3

57

13,7




